Troy School District

District Paid Association Dues

Fiscal Year 2016/17

Vendor
ADVANCE EDUCATION INC
AUTOMATION ALLEY
BASKETBALL COACHES ASSOC OF MI
COMPETITIVE CHEER COACHES ASSOC
KIWANIS CLUB OF TROY
M S B O A DISTRICT XVI
MASB
METRO DETROIT BUREAU
MI ASSOC / SECONDARY SCH PRINCIPALS
MI ASSOC FOR PUPIL TRANSPORTATION
MI ASSOC OF SCHOOL BOARDS
MI EL & MIDDLE SCH PRINCIPALS ASSOC
MI HIGH SCHOOL LACROSSE COACHES
MI INST FOR ED MGT
MI INST FOR EDUCATIONAL MGMT
MI INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETIC
MI INTERSCHOLASTIC TRACK COACHES
MI SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS
MI SCHOOL VOCAL MUSIC ASSOC
MI WATER POLO ASSOCIATION
MICHIGAN PUPIL ACCOUNTING
MSBO
OAKLAND ACTIVITIES ASSOCIATION
OAKLAND CTY COMMUNITY & ADULT ED
OAKLAND SCHOOLS
TROY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
NATL ASSOC OF SECONDARY
MI SCHOOL BAND & ORCHESTRA ASSOC
MI HIGH SCHOOL SOFTBALL COACHES
MI ASSOC OF SCHOOL PERSONNEL ADMIN
BUSINESS PROFESSIONALS OF AMER
OAKLAND SCHOOLS
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION F
CLB MACAC MICHIGAN
ASSOC SUPERV AND CURR
NASSP
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION F
ASCA
NSBA
MICH ASSOC OF SCH ADMIN
NATIONAL SCIENCE TEACH
NCSM
NATL ART EDU ASSQOC
NATIONAL READING ASSOC
TESOL INTERNATIONAL ASSOC
MASSE
MICHIGAN WORKS ASSOCIATION
Total Dues/Fees 2016-2017

Total Paid
16,500.00
17,500.00

80.00
450.00
792.00

5,051.05
270.00
3,715.00
6,960.00
140.00
11,352.00
6,105.00
100.00
970.00

35.00
290.00

70.00
143.00

3,055.00
920.00
240.00
1,492.00
2,000.00
60.00
4,193.00
674.00
480.00
2,700.00
110.00
710.00
524.00
250.00
185.00

50.00
434.00
480.00
105.00

99.00

5,335.00
3,438.14
244.00

85.00

95.00

45.00

98.00
480.00
485.00

99,589.19



	pivot table revised

