## Troy School District District Paid Association Dues Fiscal Year 2016/17

Vendor	Total Paid
ADVANCE EDUCATION INC	16,500.00
AUTOMATION ALLEY	17,500.00
BASKETBALL COACHES ASSOC OF MI	80.00
COMPETITIVE CHEER COACHES ASSOC	450.00
KIWANIS CLUB OF TROY	792.00
M S B O A DISTRICT XVI	5,051.05
MASB	270.00
METRO DETROIT BUREAU	3,715.00
MI ASSOC / SECONDARY SCH PRINCIPALS	6,960.00
MI ASSOC FOR PUPIL TRANSPORTATION	140.00
MI ASSOC OF SCHOOL BOARDS	11,352.00
MI EL & MIDDLE SCH PRINCIPALS ASSOC	6,105.00
MI HIGH SCHOOL LACROSSE COACHES	100.00
MI INST FOR ED MGT	970.00
MI INST FOR EDUCATIONAL MGMT	35.00
MI INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETIC	290.00
MI INTERSCHOLASTIC TRACK COACHES	70.00
MI SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS	143.00
MI SCHOOL VOCAL MUSIC ASSOC	3,055.00
MI WATER POLO ASSOCIATION	920.00
MICHIGAN PUPIL ACCOUNTING	240.00
MSBO	1,492.00
OAKLAND ACTIVITIES ASSOCIATION	2,000.00
OAKLAND CTY COMMUNITY & ADULT ED	60.00
OAKLAND SCHOOLS	4,193.00
TROY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	674.00
NATL ASSOC OF SECONDARY	480.00
MI SCHOOL BAND & ORCHESTRA ASSOC	2,700.00
MI HIGH SCHOOL SOFTBALL COACHES	110.00
MI ASSOC OF SCHOOL PERSONNEL ADMIN	710.00
BUSINESS PROFESSIONALS OF AMER	524.00
OAKLAND SCHOOLS	250.00
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION F	185.00
CLB MACAC MICHIGAN	50.00
ASSOC SUPERV AND CURR	434.00
NASSP	480.00
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION F	105.00
ASCA	99.00
NSBA	5,335.00
MICH ASSOC OF SCH ADMIN	3,438.14
NATIONAL SCIENCE TEACH	244.00
NCSM	85.00
NATL ART EDU ASSOC	95.00
NATIONAL READING ASSOC	45.00
TESOL INTERNATIONAL ASSOC	98.00
MASSE	480.00
MICHIGAN WORKS ASSOCIATION	485.00
Total Dues/Fees 2016-2017	99,589.19